

Bid #973-11905 Stormwater Infrastructure Cleaning and Maintenance

Item #	Item	Qty	Unit
973-11905--01-01	CCTV Inspections Labor Per Hour	100	hour
973-11905--01-02	CCTV Inspections Overtime labor (As needed)	25	hour
973-11905--01-03	Stormwater Pipes 3" - 18"	8000	linear foot
973-11905--01-04	Stormwater Pipes 19" - 30"	6000	linear foot
973-11905--01-05	Stormwater Pipes 31" - 54"	1000	linear foot
973-11905--01-06	Stormwater Pipes 60" - 72"	100	linear foot
973-11905--01-07	Stormwater Pipes 84" - 96"	100	linear foot
973-11905--01-08	Manholes	50	each
973-11905--01-09	Junction Boxes	25	each
973-11905--01-10	Catch Basins	200	each
973-11905--01-11	Cost of Quadrant 1	1	each
973-11905--01-12	Cost of Quadrant 2	1	each
973-11905--01-13	Cost of Quadrant 3	1	each
973-11905--01-14	Cost of Quadrant 4	1	each
973-11905--01-15	Disposal of Contaminated Liquids	99000	gallon
TOTALS			
	Local Business Preference		
	Local Business Preference Discount		
Total Cost with Local Business Preference Applied			

JOHNSON ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES (Class C)			w/5% LBP
	Price	Total	
	\$ 2.50	\$ 250.00	\$ 237.50
	\$ 2.95	\$ 73.75	\$ 70.06
	\$ 3.50	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 26,600.00
	\$ 5.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 28,500.00
	\$ 15.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 14,250.00
	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,325.00
	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,750.00
	\$ 94.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 4,465.00
	\$ 94.00	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 2,232.50
	\$ 94.00	\$ 18,800.00	\$ 17,860.00
	\$ 30,660.00	\$ 30,660.00	\$ 29,127.00
	\$ 30,660.00	\$ 30,660.00	\$ 29,127.00
	\$ 30,660.00	\$ 30,660.00	\$ 29,127.00
	\$ 30,660.00	\$ 30,660.00	\$ 29,127.00
	\$ 0.83	\$ 58,100.00	\$ 55,195.00
		\$ 288,413.75	\$ 273,993.06
		5.00%	5.00%
		\$ 14,420.69	\$ 14,420.69
		\$ 273,993.06	

Hinterland Group Inc. (Class D)		
	Price	Total
	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00
	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00
	\$ 3.00	\$ 24,000.00
	\$ 4.00	\$ 24,000.00
	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,000.00
	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00
	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00
	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,750.00
	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,875.00
	\$ 75.00	\$ 15,000.00
	\$ 35,233.00	\$ 35,233.00
	\$ 41,270.00	\$ 41,270.00
	\$ 27,503.00	\$ 27,503.00
	\$ 30,148.00	\$ 30,148.00
	\$ 0.36	\$ 10,440.00
		\$ 231,719.00
		0%
		\$ -
		\$ 231,719.00

Line Tech drain and Sewer Cleaning LLC (Class B)			w/7.5% LBP
	Price	Total	
	\$ 250.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 23,125.00
	\$ 300.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 6,937.50
	\$ 3.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 22,200.00
	\$ 5.50	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 30,525.00
	\$ 12.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 11,100.00
	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,700.00
	\$ 55.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,087.50
	\$ 98.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4,532.50
	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,312.50
	\$ 95.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 17,575.00
	\$ 48,169.00	\$ 48,169.00	\$ 44,556.33
	\$ 56,838.00	\$ 56,838.00	\$ 52,575.15
	\$ 40,273.00	\$ 40,273.00	\$ 37,252.53
	\$ 44,084.50	\$ 44,084.50	\$ 40,778.16
	\$ 0.35	\$ 34,650.00	\$ 32,051.25
		\$ 361,414.50	\$ 334,308.41
		7.50%	7.50%
		\$ 27,106.09	\$ 27,106.09
		\$ 334,308.41	

National Water Main Cleaning Co (Class D)		
	Price	Total
	\$ 187.50	\$ 18,750.00
	\$ 225.00	\$ 5,625.00
	\$ 3.95	\$ 31,600.00
	\$ 6.75	\$ 40,500.00
	\$ 9.50	\$ 9,500.00
	\$ 32.75	\$ 3,275.00
	\$ 67.50	\$ 6,750.00
	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,000.00
	\$ 250.00	\$ 6,250.00
	\$ 125.00	\$ 25,000.00
	\$ 68,425.00	\$ 68,425.00
	\$ 39,667.50	\$ 39,667.50
	\$ 62,835.00	\$ 62,835.00
	\$ 62,835.00	\$ 62,835.00
	\$ 0.35	\$ 34,650.00
		\$ 420,662.50
		0%
		\$ -
		\$ 420,662.50

VacVision Environmental LLC (Class D)		
	Price	Total
	\$ 350.00	\$ 35,000.00
	\$ 450.00	\$ 11,250.00
	\$ 12.00	\$ 96,000.00
	\$ 15.00	\$ 90,000.00
	\$ 25.00	\$ 25,000.00
	\$ 95.00	\$ 9,500.00
	\$ 145.00	\$ 14,500.00
	\$ 250.00	\$ 12,500.00
	\$ 250.00	\$ 6,250.00
	\$ 250.00	\$ 50,000.00
	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00
	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 105,000.00
	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00
	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00
	\$ 1.00	\$ 99,000.00
		\$ 884,000.00
		0%
		\$ -
		\$ 884,000.00

Gator Dredging (No Local Preference)		
	Price	Total
	\$ 450.00	\$ 45,000.00
	\$ 550.00	\$ 13,750.00
	\$ 15.00	\$ 120,000.00
	\$ 14.00	\$ 84,000.00
	\$ 13.00	\$ 13,000.00
	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00
	\$ 120.00	\$ 12,000.00
	\$ 300.00	\$ 15,000.00
	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
	\$ 500.00	\$ 100,000.00
	\$ 117,924.00	\$ 117,924.00
	\$ 133,440.00	\$ 133,440.00
	\$ 76,080.00	\$ 76,080.00
	\$ 79,884.00	\$ 79,884.00
	\$ 0.50	\$ 49,500.00
		\$ 894,578.00
		\$ 894,578.00

Envirowaste Services Group Inc (Class D)		
	Price	Total
	\$ 225.00	\$ 22,500.00
	\$ 275.00	\$ 6,875.00
	\$ 25.00	\$ 200,000.00
	\$ 50.00	\$ 300,000.00
	\$ 85.00	\$ 85,000.00
	\$ 225.00	\$ 22,500.00
	\$ 485.00	\$ 48,500.00
	\$ 575.00	\$ 28,750.00
	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
	\$ 400.00	\$ 80,000.00
	\$ 1,000,000.00	\$ 1,000,000.00
	\$ 1,000,000.00	\$ 1,000,000.00
	\$ 1,000,000.00	\$ 1,000,000.00
	\$ 1,000,000.00	\$ 1,000,000.00
	\$ 1.25	\$ 123,750.00
		\$ 4,942,875.00
		0
		\$ -
		\$ 4,942,875.00